
Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 20/07/2009 10.500 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren km/u
1 Stieperaere Davy 135 Varsenare H1 00:34:45 1985 18,13
2 Algoet Nico 79 Assebroek H2 00:35:12 1971 17,90
3 Dereere Jurgen 231 Oostende H2 00:36:20 1972 17,34
4 Van Petegem Patrick 81 Herzele H1 00:36:25 1978 17,30
5 Mory Wim 110 Zottegem H3 00:37:47 1964 16,67
6 Vannieuwenhuyse Michael 119 Bavikhove H1 00:37:54 1981 16,62
7 Desimpel Christof 85 Torhout H2 00:37:56 1970 16,61
8 Fouss Nicolas 100 Oostende H1 00:37:57 1988 16,60
9 Coussement Wim 69 Woumen H2 00:38:34 1970 16,34
10 Vandewalle Pedro 83 Ruddervoorde H1 00:39:21 1982 16,01
11 Spriet Stijn 194 Oostende H1 00:39:27 1976 15,97
12 Coopman Lorenzo 190 Oostende H1 00:39:30 1976 15,95
13 Lowyck Steve 167 Oostende H2 00:39:39 1974 15,89
14 Puystjens Gino 114 Lombardsijde H3 00:39:41 1962 15,88
15 Boeykens Nikolaas 99 Oostende H2 00:39:47 1974 15,84
16 Stevens Diederik 200 Leisele H1 00:39:52 1986 15,80
17 De Ketelaere Luc 197 Gistel H3 00:40:04 1962 15,72
18 lepoudre Niek 101 Oostende H1 00:40:12 1991 15,67
19 Franco Niek 32 Oostende H1 00:40:17 1977 15,64
20 Janssen Jan 95 Veurne H2 00:40:32 1970 15,54
21 Lenaers Clint 12 Oostende H2 00:40:44 1970 15,47
22 Poiz Sigurd 187 Oostende H1 00:40:48 1979 15,44
23 Florisoone Hans 74 Oostende H1 00:40:56 1979 15,39
24 Vanlierde Freddy 139 Brakel H2 00:41:00 1965 15,37
25 Craps Paul 140 Brussel H3 00:41:05 1963 15,33
26 Tackx Koen 104 Brussel H2 00:41:11 1969 15,30
27 De Block Pierrre 91 Affligem H2 00:41:26 1965 15,21
28 Synaeve Wim 137 Bredene H1 00:41:31 1976 15,17
29 Coucke Francis 96 Veurne H2 00:41:33 1967 15,16
30 Vantyghem Vincent 209 Eernegem H2 00:41:45 1972 15,09
31 Schoolmeester Jan 76 Oostende H4 00:41:47 1954 15,08
32 Viaene Christ 193 Veurne H2 00:41:53 1968 15,04
33 Segers Rene 237 Lede H3 00:41:55 1957 15,03
34 Verleyen Dirk 233 Bredene H2 00:42:00 1969 15,00
35 Deramoudt Johan 116 Lombardsijde H2 00:42:02 1970 14,99
36 Rubben Luc 90 Oostende H3 00:42:05 1956 14,97
37 Pacque Hans 143 Nieuwpoort H3 00:42:13 1963 14,92
38 Sandra Dieter 7 Oostende H1 00:42:14 1981 14,92
39 Poppe Alain 3 Oostende H3 00:42:16 1962 14,91
40 Luypaert Dirk 5 Oostende H3 00:42:18 1964 14,89
41 Deweert Marc 33 Oostende H4 00:42:28 1950 14,84
42 Van Camp Alfons 89 Hamme H4 00:42:34 1953 14,80
43 Rammant Johan 128 Gistel H2 00:42:37 1971 14,78
44 Van Langenhove Guido 75 Bambrugge H4 00:42:53 1954 14,69
45 Tanghe Philippe 151 Gistel H2 00:42:55 1967 14,68
46 Ameloot Frederik 221 Oostende H1 00:43:05 1977 14,62
47 Lefevere Willy 22 Oostende H4 00:43:23 1949 14,52
48 Bultynck Frank 229 Oostende H2 00:43:27 1973 14,50
49 Knockaert Kevin 94 Oudenburg H1 00:43:55 1993 14,35
50 Schuyesmans Luc 19 Oostende H3 00:43:58 1964 14,33
51 Deruddere Geert 122 Wevelgem H3 00:44:24 1960 14,19
52 Vrancken Jean 132 Bredene H3 00:44:26 1961 14,18
53 Vansteenhuyse Stef 129 Oostende H2 00:44:29 1972 14,16
54 Vanbelle Willy 161 Oostende H4 00:44:40 1952 14,10
55 Beyen Benny 8 Oostende H1 00:44:42 1986 14,09
56 Westerlinck Stefaan 46 Kortrijk H1 00:44:44 1978 14,08
57 Provost Rik 174 Oostende H3 00:44:47 1963 14,07
58 Rogier Martin 118 Snaaskerke H3 00:44:50 1964 14,05
59 Couvreur Martin 65 Kortemark H3 00:44:58 1958 14,01
60 Vermeulen Gino 156 Oostende H3 00:45:10 1964 13,95

Schorreloop
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Oostends Loopcriterium

61 Wyllie Jurgen 66 Oostende H2 00:45:12 1972 13,94
62 Breugelmans Bart 230 Kessel-Statie H1 00:45:14 1978 13,93
63 Pluij Jeffrey 108 Lombardsijde H1 00:45:23 1982 13,88
64 Tondelier Dimitri 173 Leffinge H2 00:45:32 1971 13,84
65 Thibout Jean Marc 56 Oostende H3 00:45:34 1958 13,83
66 Derijnck Frank 184 Oostende H3 00:45:53 1961 13,73
67 Ducheyne Stevin 224 Oostende H1 00:45:57 1987 13,71
68 Pauwels Luk 13 Oudenburg H4 00:46:06 1951 13,67
69 Hauweele Erik 109 Lombardsijde H3 00:46:14 1960 13,63
70 Gulpen Bart 68 Oostende H3 00:46:17 1964 13,61
71 Demaegdt Georges 169 Oostende H4 00:46:21 1946 13,59
72 Vermeulen Bjorn 154 Oostende H1 00:46:26 1991 13,57
73 De Gryse Guido 196 Oostende H3 00:46:28 1959 13,56
74 Bultynck Wilfried 48 Oostende H4 00:46:39 1951 13,50
75 Drieghe Patrick 223 Bredene H2 00:46:45 1969 13,48
76 Vermeulen Niels 157 Oostende H1 00:46:49 1995 13,46
77 Vermeersch Peter 201 Bredene H2 00:47:04 1965 13,39
78 Dudal Marc 176 Bredene H3 00:47:06 1961 13,38
79 Pille Stefaan 28 Oostende H2 00:47:12 1967 13,35
80 Van Looy Gino 227 Kessel H2 00:47:25 1974 13,29
81 Dumon Gino 123 Oudenburg H1 00:47:31 1976 13,26
82 Declercq Frederik 136 Bredene H1 00:47:33 1990 13,25
83 Decoster Patrick 189 Izegem H3 00:47:36 1960 13,24
84 Keukeleire Dirk 0 Bruuge H3 00:47:37 1961 13,23
85 Van Moortel Kevin 205 Oostende H1 00:48:10 1978 13,08
86 Hannes Steven 180 Oostende H2 00:48:28 1974 13,00
87 Tyvaert Wim 107 Koekelare H2 00:48:30 1965 12,99
88 Belpaeme Robert 146 Oostende H4 00:48:55 1952 12,88
89 Jongbloet Frank 141 Oostende H2 00:49:13 1968 12,80
90 Schelfout Eddy 134 Bredene H2 00:49:23 1969 12,76
91 Rau Peter 181 Oostende H2 00:49:25 1965 12,75
92 Debusschere Ludo 152 Snaaskerke H2 00:49:38 1971 12,69
93 Hoste Nico 88 Oedelem H2 00:49:53 1970 12,63
94 Van Houcke Karel 71 Brugge H4 00:49:55 1945 12,62
95 Van de Woestijne Firmin 34 Watervliet H4 00:50:06 1946 12,57
96 Waeyaert Pedro 9 Oostende H1 00:50:12 1978 12,55
97 Depoorter Jim 225 Oostende H1 00:50:37 1993 12,45
98 Burke Gerard 219 Oostende H3 00:50:40 1960 12,43
99 Treve Eric 82 Oostende H4 00:50:41 1954 12,43

100 Boey Jens 26 Oostende H1 00:51:03 1998 12,34
101 Garmyn Yves 54 Oostende H2 00:51:13 1969 12,30
102 Vandecasteele Wouter 73 Oostende H1 00:51:20 1981 12,27
103 Vandamme Daniël 186 Brugge H4 00:51:33 1954 12,22
104 Lostrie Walter 11 Oostende H4 00:51:36 1947 12,21
105 Vanneste Roland 78 Kortrijk H4 00:51:39 1951 12,20
106 Vanmassenhove Stefaan 166 Oostende H1 00:51:42 1983 12,19
107 Milh Lorenzo 188 Bredene H2 00:51:49 1972 12,16
108 Brulez Bart 165 Oostende H2 00:51:51 1969 12,15
109 Laenens Lodewijk 36 Oostende H4 00:52:11 1948 12,07
110 Vandierendounck Dirk 149 Oostende H3 00:52:15 1958 12,06
111 De Smedt Tony 199 Bredene H2 00:52:25 1971 12,02
112 Germonprez Ludwig 39 Bredene H3 00:52:32 1955 11,99
113 Dudal Nick 175 Bredene H1 00:52:41 1987 11,96
114 Roosens Kenny 130 Gistel H1 00:52:52 1986 11,92
115 Nuytten Lode 206 Oostende H2 00:52:54 1968 11,91
116 Delcour Eddy 67 Oostende H4 00:52:56 1945 11,90
117 Decock Ronny 103 Oostende H3 00:52:58 1955 11,89
118 Deprez Dirk 235 Oostende H2 00:53:01 1966 11,88
119 Simoens Robert 87 Brugge H3 00:53:06 1956 11,86
120 Jungbluth Rudy 192 Oostende H2 00:53:14 1965 11,83
121 Jonckheere Geert 183 Bredene H3 00:53:20 1957 11,81
122 Waeyaert Peter 10 Oostende H2 00:53:24 1969 11,80
123 Vrancken Jacky 25 Bredene H3 00:53:27 1959 11,79
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Oostends Loopcriterium

124 Herremans Geert 162 Geraardsbergen H2 00:53:46 1965 11,72
125 De Craemer Martin 50 Oostende H2 00:53:55 1965 11,68
126 Devos Marc 40 Oostende H4 00:54:08 1952 11,64
127 Brissinck Daniël 30 Oostende H4 00:54:11 1953 11,63
128 Vanmullem Christoph 170 Eernegem H1 00:54:14 1979 11,62
129 t' Jaeckx Johan 57 Oostende H3 00:54:17 1963 11,61
130 Mettepenningen Lucien 58 Oostende H4 00:55:05 1951 11,44
131 Vankerkhoven Patrick 61 Oostende H2 00:55:18 1972 11,39
132 Vanhulst Christian 172 Oostende H3 00:55:23 1958 11,38
133 Lambert Wim 23 Brugge H2 00:56:00 1970 11,25
134 Van Waeyenberge Robert 60 Bredene H4 00:56:02 1949 11,24
135 Ackx Stefan 125 Brugge H2 00:56:50 1968 11,09
136 De Craemer Brian 49 Oostende H1 00:57:23 1995 10,98
137 David Danny 62 Koekelare H3 00:57:37 1955 10,93
138 Vermeulen Lars 158 Oostende H1 00:58:58 1995 10,68
139 De Roeck Andy 163 Geraardsbergen H1 00:59:09 1975 10,65
140 Wynants Alain 214 De Haan H4 00:59:59 1952 10,50
141 Cattoor Franky 20 Bredene H3 01:00:59 1963 10,33
142 Fillee Robert 203 Oostende H4 01:01:06 1952 10,31
143 Cavens Jan 86 Lichtaart H4 01:01:42 1950 10,21
144 Van De Poel Marc 218 De Haan H3 01:01:44 1959 10,21
145 Develter Philippe 147 Oostende H3 01:02:04 1958 10,15
146 Ceulers Christian 0 Waregem H3 01:02:05 1957 10,15
147 Boonefaes Hans 178 Damme H3 01:04:14 1964 9,81
148 Lasat Jens 2 Oudenburg H1 01:05:38 1994 9,60
149 Lasat Luc 1 Oudenburg H3 01:05:42 1964 9,59
150 Verwulgen Ivan 207 Oostende H3 01:05:44 1964 9,58
151 Teerlynck Hans 179 Sijsele H2 01:07:29 1966 9,34
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Dames 20/07/2009 7.000 meter

rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren km/u
1 Coene Veronique 72 Beernem D1 00:27:18 1977 15,38
2 Tuttens Sophie 105 Meulebeke D2 00:28:24 1972 14,79
3 Deruddere Lies 131 Wevelgem D1 00:28:57 1986 14,51
4 Peeters Chris 160 Blankenberge D3 00:29:13 1964 14,38
5 De Both An 98 Hamme D1 00:30:09 1975 13,93
6 Leyre Erna 35 Oostende D3 00:30:57 1963 13,57
7 Coenen Jeannine 106 Ravels D4 00:31:09 1953 13,48
8 Coopman Sabrina 222 Bredene D2 00:31:18 1972 13,42
9 Maes Marleen 55 Oostende D3 00:31:26 1963 13,36
10 Hertveldt Heidi 120 Middelkerke D1 00:32:01 1975 13,12
11 Levecke Sophie 133 Oostende D2 00:32:07 1966 13,08
12 Vanhessche Ulrike 127 Oudenburg D1 00:32:19 1975 13,00
13 Van Parijs Marleen 117 Bredene D3 00:32:46 1964 12,82
14 Declerck Leen 142 Koksijde D1 00:32:50 1980 12,79
15 Lievens Rosita 111 Zottegem D2 00:32:53 1966 12,77
16 Van Samang Ann 124 Brugge St. Andries D2 00:32:56 1970 12,75
17 Debrock Brenda 148 Oostende D3 00:33:01 1962 12,72
18 De Plecker Sarah 159 Oostende D1 00:33:03 1977 12,71
19 Heusequin Christel 182 Bredene D2 00:33:15 1971 12,63
20 Timmerman Sandra 45 Oostende D2 00:33:28 1969 12,55
21 Coulier Lies 191 Oostende D2 00:33:34 1974 12,51
22 Knockaert Georgette 16 Oostkamp D2 00:33:56 1965 12,38
23 Jaecques Hilde 150 Gistel D2 00:34:13 1970 12,27
24 Breyne Marleen 44 Oostende D3 00:34:18 1960 12,24
25 De Nys Viviane 21 Oostende D4 00:34:22 1949 12,22
26 Huttener Sylvia 27 Oostende D2 00:34:29 1969 12,18
27 Note Carine 115 Lombardsijde D1 00:35:08 1975 11,95
28 Malfait Marjan 164 Blankenberge D3 00:35:15 1957 11,91
29 Beirens Kristel 168 Jabbeke D2 00:35:17 1972 11,90
30 Van Bets Christelle 0 Hoboken D3 00:35:18 1961 11,90
31 Beyen Kathy 6 Oostende D1 00:35:47 1983 11,74
32 Vanoverschelde Martine 185 Oostende D2 00:35:51 1967 11,72
33 Vermeulen Evi 153 Oostende D1 00:36:01 1993 11,66
34 Janssens Conny 37 Oostende D3 00:36:11 1964 11,61
35 De Clercq Rita Oostende Oostende D2 00:36:23 1965 11,54
36 Rotsaert Martine 212 Oostende D3 00:36:45 1964 11,43
37 Hoet Marleen 31 Oostende D4 00:37:00 1953 11,35
38 Van Severen Jeannique 210 Oostende D2 00:37:03 1967 11,34
39 Burggraeve Leentje 38 Bredene D3 00:37:28 1959 11,21
40 Luca Evelien 43 Oostende D4 00:37:52 1952 11,09
41 Hertveldt Kathy 29 Oostende D1 00:38:06 1977 11,02
42 Degrieck Lien 220 Oostende D1 00:38:21 1997 10,95
43 Vanmassenhove Ilse 113 Oostende D1 00:38:25 1983 10,93
44 Pierloot Sonja 47 Oostende D2 00:38:31 1968 10,90
45 Provoost Greta 18 Oostende D3 00:39:12 1963 10,71
46 Vandaele Marleen 155 Oostende D2 00:39:17 1968 10,69
47 Goes Doriane 24 Bredene D3 00:39:43 1961 10,57
48 Huwel Agnes 41 Oostende D4 00:40:40 1951 10,33
49 Timmerman Katia 171 Oostende D2 00:40:51 1973 10,28
50 Leuwers Carine 126 Gistel D2 00:41:20 1972 10,16
51 Heinderson Fabienne 53 Oostende D3 00:41:23 1963 10,15
52 Bendels Cindy 144 Nieuwpoort D2 00:41:57 1974 10,01
53 Nolf Nele 64 Oudenburg D3 00:41:59 1955 10,00
54 Dhondt Mieke 177 Damme D2 00:42:09 1967 9,96
55 Permentier Jenny 202 De Haan D3 00:43:48 1955 9,59
56 Tahon Christel 51 Oostende D3 00:43:50 1964 9,58
57 Verstuyft Cecile 211 De Haan D4 00:44:19 1952 9,48
58 Claeys Martine 213 De Haan D3 00:44:21 1961 9,47
59 Nelen Karin 195 Oostende D2 00:45:02 1966 9,33
60 Verelst Arlette 215 De Haan D4 00:45:06 1951 9,31

Schorreloop
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Oostends Loopcriterium

61 Hacke Melanie 217 De Haan D1 00:45:07 1993 9,31
62 Depuydt Bernadette 63 Oostende D4 00:46:23 1949 9,05
63 Hacke Kathleen 216 De Haan D3 00:46:38 1963 9,01
64 De Schacht Gaby 97 Gistel D4 00:50:34 1948 8,31
65 Matthijs Martine 238 Lede D3 00:53:10 1958 7,90
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 5 20/07/2009 7.000 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten

1 Bruyndonckx Louis 77 Hemiksem H5 00:30:33 1944 100
2 Samyn Paul 70 Brugge H5 00:33:22 1944 95
3 Knockaert Dirk 92 Oudenburg H5 00:33:49 1944 90
4 Knockaert Roger 15 Ooskamp H5 00:35:49 1933 85
5 Casteleyn Raymond 17 Oostende H5 00:36:25 1944 80
6 Commeine Roger 204 Kortemark H5 00:36:28 1938 75
7 Pillu Fernand 42 Oostende H5 00:36:47 1934 70
8 Delanghe Norbert 84 Nieuwpoort H5 00:37:58 1943 65
9 D'Hondt Albert 121 Oostende H5 00:38:05 1940 60
10 Milants Gilbert 208 De Haan H5 00:39:09 1943 55
11 Van Bossche Etienne 52 Oostende H5 00:39:18 1938 49
12 Vergaerde Redgy 234 Oostende H5 00:40:25 1933 48
13 Geldhof Andre 93 Gistel H5 00:40:54 1942 47
14 Cauwelier Noel 232 De Haan H5 00:41:28 1939 46
15 De Laere François 14 Oostende H5 00:41:41 1944 45
16 Schuyesmans Edmond 59 Oostende H5 00:43:51 1936 44
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Oostends Loopcriterium

St.-to-Run 20/07/2009 7.000 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren km/u
nvt Gouwy Olivier 503 Oostende STR 00:41:03 1996 10,23
nvt Haegeman Jean 504 Oostende STR 00:54:46 1947 7,67
nvt Schuyesmans Hans 501 Oostende STR 00:32:03 1996 13,10
nvt Vrancken Arno 502 Bredene STR 00:31:01 1995 13,54
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 1 20/07/2009 10.500 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten

1 Stieperaere Davy 135 Varsenare H1 00:34:45 1985 100
2 Van Petegem Patrick 81 Herzele H1 00:36:25 1978 95
3 Vannieuwenhuyse Michael 119 Bavikhove H1 00:37:54 1981 90
4 Fouss Nicolas 100 Oostende H1 00:37:57 1988 85
5 Vandewalle Pedro 83 Ruddervoorde H1 00:39:21 1982 80
6 Spriet Stijn 194 Oostende H1 00:39:27 1976 75
7 Coopman Lorenzo 190 Oostende H1 00:39:30 1976 70
8 Stevens Diederik 200 Leisele H1 00:39:52 1986 65
9 lepoudre Niek 101 Oostende H1 00:40:12 1991 60
10 Franco Niek 32 Oostende H1 00:40:17 1977 55
11 Poiz Sigurd 187 Oostende H1 00:40:48 1979 50
12 Florisoone Hans 74 Oostende H1 00:40:56 1979 49
13 Synaeve Wim 137 Bredene H1 00:41:31 1976 48
14 Sandra Dieter 7 Oostende H1 00:42:14 1981 47
15 Ameloot Frederik 221 Oostende H1 00:43:05 1977 46
16 Knockaert Kevin 94 Oudenburg H1 00:43:55 1993 45
17 Beyen Benny 8 Oostende H1 00:44:42 1986 44
18 Westerlinck Stefaan 46 Kortrijk H1 00:44:44 1978 43
19 Breugelmans Bart 230 Kessel-Statie H1 00:45:14 1978 42
20 Pluij Jeffrey 108 Lombardsijde H1 00:45:23 1982 41
21 Ducheyne Stevin 224 Oostende H1 00:45:57 1987 40
22 Vermeulen Bjorn 154 Oostende H1 00:46:26 1991 39
23 Vermeulen Niels 157 Oostende H1 00:46:49 1995 38
24 Dumon Gino 123 Oudenburg H1 00:47:31 1976 37
25 Declercq Frederik 136 Bredene H1 00:47:33 1990 36
26 Van Moortel Kevin 205 Oostende H1 00:48:10 1978 35
27 Waeyaert Pedro 9 Oostende H1 00:50:12 1978 34
28 Depoorter Jim 225 Oostende H1 00:50:37 1993 33
29 Boey Jens 26 Oostende H1 00:51:03 1998 32
30 Vandecasteele Wouter 73 Oostende H1 00:51:20 1981 31
31 Vanmassenhove Stefaan 166 Oostende H1 00:51:42 1983 30
32 Dudal Nick 175 Bredene H1 00:52:41 1987 29
33 Roosens Kenny 130 Gistel H1 00:52:52 1986 28
34 Vanmullem Christoph 170 Eernegem H1 00:54:14 1979 27
35 De Craemer Brian 49 Oostende H1 00:57:23 1995 26
36 Vermeulen Lars 158 Oostende H1 00:58:58 1995 25
37 De Roeck Andy 163 Geraardsbergen H1 00:59:09 1975 24
38 Lasat Jens 2 Oudenburg H1 01:05:38 1994 23
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 2 20/07/2009 10.500 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten

1 Algoet Nico 79 Assebroek H2 00:35:12 1971 100
2 Dereere Jurgen 231 Oostende H2 00:36:20 1972 95
3 Desimpel Christof 85 Torhout H2 00:37:56 1970 90
4 Coussement Wim 69 Woumen H2 00:38:34 1970 85
5 Lowyck Steve 167 Oostende H2 00:39:39 1974 80
6 Boeykens Nikolaas 99 Oostende H2 00:39:47 1974 75
7 Janssen Jan 95 Veurne H2 00:40:32 1970 70
8 Lenaers Clint 12 Oostende H2 00:40:44 1970 65
9 Vanlierde Freddy 139 Brakel H2 00:41:00 1965 60
10 Tackx Koen 104 Brussel H2 00:41:11 1969 55
11 De Block Pierrre 91 Affligem H2 00:41:26 1965 50
12 Coucke Francis 96 Veurne H2 00:41:33 1967 49
13 Vantyghem Vincent 209 Eernegem H2 00:41:45 1972 48
14 Viaene Christ 193 Veurne H2 00:41:53 1968 47
15 Verleyen Dirk 233 Bredene H2 00:42:00 1969 46
16 Deramoudt Johan 116 Lombardsijde H2 00:42:02 1970 45
17 Rammant Johan 128 Gistel H2 00:42:37 1971 44
18 Tanghe Philippe 151 Gistel H2 00:42:55 1967 43
19 Bultynck Frank 229 Oostende H2 00:43:27 1973 42
20 Vansteenhuyse Stef 129 Oostende H2 00:44:29 1972 41
21 Wyllie Jurgen 66 Oostende H2 00:45:12 1972 40
22 Tondelier Dimitri 173 Leffinge H2 00:45:32 1971 39
23 Drieghe Patrick 223 Bredene H2 00:46:45 1969 38
24 Vermeersch Peter 201 Bredene H2 00:47:04 1965 37
25 Pille Stefaan 28 Oostende H2 00:47:12 1967 36
26 Van Looy Gino 227 Kessel H2 00:47:25 1974 35
27 Hannes Steven 180 Oostende H2 00:48:28 1974 34
28 Tyvaert Wim 107 Koekelare H2 00:48:30 1965 33
29 Jongbloet Frank 141 Oostende H2 00:49:13 1968 32
30 Schelfout Eddy 134 Bredene H2 00:49:23 1969 31
31 Rau Peter 181 Oostende H2 00:49:25 1965 30
32 Debusschere Ludo 152 Snaaskerke H2 00:49:38 1971 29
33 Hoste Nico 88 Oedelem H2 00:49:53 1970 28
34 Garmyn Yves 54 Oostende H2 00:51:13 1969 27
35 Milh Lorenzo 188 Bredene H2 00:51:49 1972 26
36 Brulez Bart 165 Oostende H2 00:51:51 1969 25
37 De Smedt Tony 199 Bredene H2 00:52:25 1971 24
38 Nuytten Lode 206 Oostende H2 00:52:54 1968 23
39 Deprez Dirk 235 Oostende H2 00:53:01 1966 22
40 Jungbluth Rudy 192 Oostende H2 00:53:14 1965 21
41 Waeyaert Peter 10 Oostende H2 00:53:24 1969 20
42 Herremans Geert 162 Geraardsbergen H2 00:53:46 1965 19
43 De Craemer Martin 50 Oostende H2 00:53:55 1965 18
44 Vankerkhoven Patrick 61 Oostende H2 00:55:18 1972 17
45 Lambert Wim 23 Brugge H2 00:56:00 1970 16
46 Ackx Stefan 125 Brugge H2 00:56:50 1968 15
47 Teerlynck Hans 179 Sijsele H2 01:07:29 1966 14
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 3 20/07/2009 10.500 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten

1 Mory Wim 110 Zottegem H3 00:37:47 1964 100
2 Puystjens Gino 114 Lombardsijde H3 00:39:41 1962 95
3 De Ketelaere Luc 197 Gistel H3 00:40:04 1962 90
4 Craps Paul 140 Brussel H3 00:41:05 1963 85
5 Segers Rene 237 Lede H3 00:41:55 1957 80
6 Rubben Luc 90 Oostende H3 00:42:05 1956 75
7 Pacque Hans 143 Nieuwpoort H3 00:42:13 1963 70
8 Poppe Alain 3 Oostende H3 00:42:16 1962 65
9 Luypaert Dirk 5 Oostende H3 00:42:18 1964 60
10 Schuyesmans Luc 19 Oostende H3 00:43:58 1964 55
11 Deruddere Geert 122 Wevelgem H3 00:44:24 1960 50
12 Vrancken Jean 132 Bredene H3 00:44:26 1961 49
13 Provost Rik 174 Oostende H3 00:44:47 1963 48
14 Rogier Martin 118 Snaaskerke H3 00:44:50 1964 47
15 Couvreur Martin 65 Kortemark H3 00:44:58 1958 46
16 Vermeulen Gino 156 Oostende H3 00:45:10 1964 45
17 Thibout Jean Marc 56 Oostende H3 00:45:34 1958 44
18 Derijnck Frank 184 Oostende H3 00:45:53 1961 43
19 Hauweele Erik 109 Lombardsijde H3 00:46:14 1960 42
20 Gulpen Bart 68 Oostende H3 00:46:17 1964 41
21 De Gryse Guido 196 Oostende H3 00:46:28 1959 40
22 Dudal Marc 176 Bredene H3 00:47:06 1961 39
23 Decoster Patrick 189 Izegem H3 00:47:36 1960 38
24 Keukeleire Dirk 0 Bruuge H3 00:47:37 1961 37
25 Burke Gerard 219 Oostende H3 00:50:40 1960 36
26 Vandierendounck Dirk 149 Oostende H3 00:52:15 1958 35
27 Germonprez Ludwig 39 Bredene H3 00:52:32 1955 34
28 Decock Ronny 103 Oostende H3 00:52:58 1955 33
29 Simoens Robert 87 Brugge H3 00:53:06 1956 32
30 Jonckheere Geert 183 Bredene H3 00:53:20 1957 31
31 Vrancken Jacky 25 Bredene H3 00:53:27 1959 30
32 t' Jaeckx Johan 57 Oostende H3 00:54:17 1963 29
33 Vanhulst Christian 172 Oostende H3 00:55:23 1958 28
34 David Danny 62 Koekelare H3 00:57:37 1955 27
35 Cattoor Franky 20 Bredene H3 01:00:59 1963 26
36 Van De Poel Marc 218 De Haan H3 01:01:44 1959 25
37 Develter Philippe 147 Oostende H3 01:02:04 1958 24
38 Ceulers Christian 0 Waregem H3 01:02:05 1957 23
39 Boonefaes Hans 178 Damme H3 01:04:14 1964 22
40 Lasat Luc 1 Oudenburg H3 01:05:42 1964 21
41 Verwulgen Ivan 207 Oostende H3 01:05:44 1964 20
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Heren 4 20/07/2009 10.500 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten

1 Schoolmeester Jan 76 Oostende H4 00:41:47 1954 100
2 Deweert Marc 33 Oostende H4 00:42:28 1950 95
3 Van Camp Alfons 89 Hamme H4 00:42:34 1953 90
4 Van Langenhove Guido 75 Bambrugge H4 00:42:53 1954 85
5 Lefevere Willy 22 Oostende H4 00:43:23 1949 80
6 Vanbelle Willy 161 Oostende H4 00:44:40 1952 75
7 Pauwels Luk 13 Oudenburg H4 00:46:06 1951 70
8 Demaegdt Georges 169 Oostende H4 00:46:21 1946 65
9 Bultynck Wilfried 48 Oostende H4 00:46:39 1951 60
10 Belpaeme Robert 146 Oostende H4 00:48:55 1952 55
11 Van Houcke Karel 71 Brugge H4 00:49:55 1945 50
12 Van de Woestijne Firmin 34 Watervliet H4 00:50:06 1946 49
13 Treve Eric 82 Oostende H4 00:50:41 1954 48
14 Vandamme Daniël 186 Brugge H4 00:51:33 1954 47
15 Lostrie Walter 11 Oostende H4 00:51:36 1947 46
16 Vanneste Roland 78 Kortrijk H4 00:51:39 1951 45
17 Laenens Lodewijk 36 Oostende H4 00:52:11 1948 44
18 Delcour Eddy 67 Oostende H4 00:52:56 1945 43
19 Devos Marc 40 Oostende H4 00:54:08 1952 42
20 Brissinck Daniël 30 Oostende H4 00:54:11 1953 41
21 Mettepenningen Lucien 58 Oostende H4 00:55:05 1951 40
22 Van Waeyenberge Robert 60 Bredene H4 00:56:02 1949 39
23 Wynants Alain 214 De Haan H4 00:59:59 1952 38
24 Fillee Robert 203 Oostende H4 01:01:06 1952 37
25 Cavens Jan 86 Lichtaart H4 01:01:42 1950 36
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Dames 1 20/07/2009 7.000 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten

1 Coene Veronique 72 Beernem D1 00:27:18 1977 100
2 Deruddere Lies 131 Wevelgem D1 00:28:57 1986 95
3 De Both An 98 Hamme D1 00:30:09 1975 90
4 Hertveldt Heidi 120 Middelkerke D1 00:32:01 1975 85
5 Vanhessche Ulrike 127 Oudenburg D1 00:32:19 1975 80
6 Declerck Leen 142 Koksijde D1 00:32:50 1980 75
7 De Plecker Sarah 159 Oostende D1 00:33:03 1977 70
8 Note Carine 115 Lombardsijde D1 00:35:08 1975 65
9 Beyen Kathy 6 Oostende D1 00:35:47 1983 60
10 Vermeulen Evi 153 Oostende D1 00:36:01 1993 55
11 Hertveldt Kathy 29 Oostende D1 00:38:06 1977 50
12 Degrieck Lien 220 Oostende D1 00:38:21 1997 49
13 Vanmassenhove Ilse 113 Oostende D1 00:38:25 1983 48
14 Hacke Melanie 217 De Haan D1 00:45:07 1993 47
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Dames 2 20/07/2009 7.000 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten

1 Tuttens Sophie 105 Meulebeke D2 00:28:24 1972 100
2 Coopman Sabrina 222 Bredene D2 00:31:18 1972 95
3 Levecke Sophie 133 Oostende D2 00:32:07 1966 90
4 Lievens Rosita 111 Zottegem D2 00:32:53 1966 85
5 Van Samang Ann 124 Brugge St. Andries D2 00:32:56 1970 80
6 Heusequin Christel 182 Bredene D2 00:33:15 1971 75
7 Timmerman Sandra 45 Oostende D2 00:33:28 1969 70
8 Coulier Lies 191 Oostende D2 00:33:34 1974 65
9 Knockaert Georgette 16 Oostkamp D2 00:33:56 1965 60
10 Jaecques Hilde 150 Gistel D2 00:34:13 1970 55
11 Huttener Sylvia 27 Oostende D2 00:34:29 1969 50
12 Beirens Kristel 168 Jabbeke D2 00:35:17 1972 49
13 Vanoverschelde Martine 185 Oostende D2 00:35:51 1967 48
14 De Clercq Rita 4 Oostende D2 00:36:23 1965 47
15 Van Severen Jeannique 210 Oostende D2 00:37:03 1967 46
16 Pierloot Sonja 47 Oostende D2 00:38:31 1968 45
17 Vandaele Marleen 155 Oostende D2 00:39:17 1968 44
18 Timmerman Katia 171 Oostende D2 00:40:51 1973 43
19 Leuwers Carine 126 Gistel D2 00:41:20 1972 42
20 Bendels Cindy 144 Nieuwpoort D2 00:41:57 1974 41
21 Dhondt Mieke 177 Damme D2 00:42:09 1967 40
22 Nelen Karin 195 Oostende D2 00:45:02 1966 39
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Dames 3 20/07/2009 7.000 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten

1 Peeters Chris 160 Blankenberge D3 00:29:13 1964 100
2 Leyre Erna 35 Oostende D3 00:30:57 1963 95
3 Maes Marleen 55 Oostende D3 00:31:26 1963 90
4 Van Parijs Marleen 117 Bredene D3 00:32:46 1964 85
5 Debrock Brenda 148 Oostende D3 00:33:01 1962 80
6 Breyne Marleen 44 Oostende D3 00:34:18 1960 75
7 Malfait Marjan 164 Blankenberge D3 00:35:15 1957 70
8 Van Bets Christelle 0 Hoboken D3 00:35:18 1961 65
9 Janssens Conny 37 Oostende D3 00:36:11 1964 60
10 Rotsaert Martine 212 Oostende D3 00:36:45 1964 55
11 Burggraeve Leentje 38 Bredene D3 00:37:28 1959 50
12 Provoost Greta 18 Oostende D3 00:39:12 1963 49
13 Goes Doriane 24 Bredene D3 00:39:43 1961 48
14 Heinderson Fabienne 53 Oostende D3 00:41:23 1963 47
15 Nolf Nele 64 Oudenburg D3 00:41:59 1955 46
16 Permentier Jenny 202 De Haan D3 00:43:48 1955 45
17 Tahon Christel 51 Oostende D3 00:43:50 1964 44
18 Claeys Martine 213 De Haan D3 00:44:21 1961 43
19 Hacke Kathleen 216 De Haan D3 00:46:38 1963 42
20 Matthijs Martine 238 Lede D3 00:53:10 1958 41
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Oostends Loopcriterium

Dames 4 20/07/2009 7.000 meter
rang naam voornaam borstnr. gemeente cat. tijd geboren punten

1 Coenen Jeannine 106 Ravels D4 00:31:09 1953 100
2 De Nys Viviane 21 Oostende D4 00:34:22 1949 95
3 Hoet Marleen 31 Oostende D4 00:37:00 1953 90
4 Luca Evelien 43 Oostende D4 00:37:52 1952 85
5 Huwel Agnes 41 Oostende D4 00:40:40 1951 80
6 Verstuyft Cecile 211 De Haan D4 00:44:19 1952 75
7 Verelst Arlette 215 De Haan D4 00:45:06 1951 70
8 Depuydt Bernadette 63 Oostende D4 00:46:23 1949 65
9 De Schacht Gaby 97 Gistel D4 00:50:34 1948 60
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